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Women / XS / Child
Session: 11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mackenzie Caldwell2072
HOH

9.350 9.150 9.5509.200 37.250
2 2 1T 1 1 

1 

Morgan Craft2093
HOH

9.550 8.850 9.2009.150 36.750
1 8T 3 2 2 

2 

Casey Connors2074
HOH

9.300 9.050 9.0508.750 36.150
3 5 7 4 3 

3 

Kathryn Miranda2079
HOH

8.900 9.100 8.7009.200 35.900
4 3T 2T 8T 4 

4 

Brooke Leggat2095
HOH

8.300 8.900 9.1008.850 35.150
7 7 5 3 5 

5 

Alexa Rowe2082
HOH

8.200 9.200 8.7508.900 35.050
8T 1 4 6T 6 

6 

Julie Mc Cauley2035
Gym Express

8.700 9.000 8.5008.800 35.000
5 6 6 10 7 

7 

Hannah Brodeur2160
New Generation

8.200 9.100 8.7008.700 34.700
9T 4T 8 9T 8 

8 

Amira Boory2000
All Around

8.500 8.800 8.7507.200 33.250
6 10 11 7T 9 

9 

Madeline Little2078
HOH

8.200 8.200 8.8008.000 33.200
10T 11 9 5 10 

10 

Madalyn Dumont2001
All Around

8.200 8.850 7.5007.400 31.950
11T 9T 10 11 11 

11 
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